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REKAP TRANSAKSI 
PENGELUARAN BIAYA SISA PANJAR 

TANGGAL 01/06/2023 S/D 27/06/2023 

08/06/2023 149/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

Nomor Perkara 

08/06/2023 143/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

8 12/06/2023 150/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

42/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

12/06/2023 138/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

15/06/2023 

144/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

12/06/2023 139/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

13 19/06/2023 

12/06/2023 135/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

12/06/2023 44/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

45/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

15/06/2023 148/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

15/06/2023 47/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

49/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

19/06/2023 48/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

15 19/06/2023 115/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

16 22/06/2023 30/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

22/06/2023 130/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

18 22/06/2023 46/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 
Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Uraian 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 
Pengembalian Sisa 

Panjar 
Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 
Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 
Pengemnbalian Sisa 

kode 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

Penerimaan 

110.000 

330.000 

140.000 

140.000 

170.000 

430.000 

290.000 

420.000 

180.000 

280.000 

420.000 

120.000 

150.000 

120.000 

270.000 

110.000 

910.000 

180.000 

1/2 



No 

19 

20 

21 

Tanggal 
Transaksi Nomor Perkara 

26/06/2023 114/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Pbm 

26/06/2023 50/Pdt.P/2023/PA.Pbm 

26/06/2023 162/Pdt.G/2023/ PA.Pbm 

22 27/06/2023 163/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

23 27/06/2023 | 160/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

24 27/06/2023 154/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

25 27/06/2023 171/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Pbm 

Panjar 

Pengembalian 
Kepada Negara 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Uraian 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 
Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

Pengembalian Sisa 
Panjar 

JUMLAH NILAI TRANSAKSI 

PENGA 
GAMa 

kode 

SPJR A2 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

SPJR A1 

Penerimaan 

Prabumulih, 27 Juni 2023 
Kasit 

130.000 

280.000 

370.000 

140.000 

170.000 

140.000 

340.000 

6.340.000 

Venia Ananti Fidiamtiz, A.Md.A.B 

212 
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